
LAMPIRAN A 
 

1 

 

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIKAL  
 

SEBUTHARGA BIL. 11/2019 : 
PERKHIDMATAN MENGURUSKAN PENGANGKUTAN DAN PENGINAPAN PKS                                             

KE MALAYSIA FAIR DI TOKYO (31 OKTOBER – 5 NOVEMBER 2019) 
 
 
 

1. General Scope of Works 
 

1. Arrangement of Transportation, Accommodation & Meals 
2. General Requirements  

 

BIL BUTIR-BUTIR KERJA 
PEMATUHAN 
(Sila √ atau x) 

CATATAN * 
(Syarikat perlu 

memajukan salinan 
Cadangan) 

1. Scope of Work 1 –  
Transportation, Accommodation & Meals  
 
1.1 To provide Return Air Ticket Kuala Lumpur to 

Tokyo (low-cost carrier or company may also 
propose normal airlines should the air-fare is the 
same rate of the low-cost carrier) 

 Business Class for 4 person (delegates)   

 Economy Class for 30 person 
(participants) 

 31 October – 5 November 2019 
 
1.2 To provide Ground Transportation – Bus or 

Coaster (mini-bus) 

 To provide airport transfer for 34 
participants from the airport to Hotel at 
arrival and departure 

 To provide transportation from hotel to 
event venue during the whole event (2 – 4 
Nov 2019) 

 
1.3 To provide Tour Conductor (Japanese-English 

speaking) 

 From 31 October – 5 November (1 person) 
 
1.4 To provide Halal Meals for 34 delegates and 

participants during whole event 

 Lunch and Dinner in Japan : 2-4 
November (Bento Box) 

 Lunch and Dinner in Japan : 1st and 5th 
November (Restaurant) 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 



2 

 

BIL BUTIR-BUTIR KERJA 
PEMATUHAN 
(Sila √ atau x) 

CATATAN * 
(Syarikat perlu 

memajukan salinan 
Cadangan) 

 
1.5 To provide hotel Accommodation 

 Hotel: 5 days – 34 person with breakfast 
(3 star Hotel – Single Room)         

 

 

2. Scope of Work 2 –   
General Requirements 
 
2.1 Selected Service Provider must  directly liaise 

with the main Organiser, Malaysia Fair Tokyo 
Executive Committee Carees Co.,Ltd. with the 
particulars as follows: 
Malaysia Fair Tokyo Executive Committee/ 
Carees Co., Ltd. 
Akahori Building 3F, 10-26, Izumi 1-chome, 
Higashiku, Nagoya city, Aichi prefecture            
461-0001, Japan 
Tel : +81 52 212 6906 

       Fax: +81 52 212 6907 
       Emel : info@carees.co.jp 
 

 

 

 

* sila nyatakan di ruangan ini jika terdapat maklumat tambahan berkaitan tawaran yang dikemukakan atau 

kemukakan kertas cadangan tambahan jika ruang tidak mencukupi 
 
 

Saya / Kami memperakui maklumat yang diberikan adalah benar. 
 

 
 
 
 
.......................................................... 
Nama  : 
Jawatan        : 
Tarikh  : 
Cop Syarikat : 


